
1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Schützenklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 4 1128  
Raphael Kuhn 379 

Peter Stelzmüller 378 

Daniel Häring 371 

2. Bavaria Hawangen 1126  
Florian Hartmann 382 

Thomas Schön 377 

Christoph Mendler 367 

3. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 2 1123  
Andre Jakubek 379 

Dominik Schindler 374 

Julian Kummer 370 

4. Edelweiß Schlegelsberg 1119  
Georg Schneider 378 

Daniel Müller 376 

Manfred Mayer 365 

5. Schützenv. Dietratried 1087  
Andreas Höger 371 

Patrick Simon 361 

Markus Kuhn 355 

6. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 5 1068  
Jürgen Jeckle 364 

Michael Guggenmos 353 

Gerhard Heel 351 

7. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 3 1062  
Erwin Heckelsmiller 382 

Florian Schickling 341 

Armin Kirchensteiner 339 

8. Schützenverein Böhen 739  
Christian Gebele 373 

Christian Kallweit 366 

Reinhard Zettler 0 

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Schützenklasse  

1. Hartmann,  Florian Bavaria Hawangen  97  95  94  96  382

2. Heckelsmiller,  Erwin Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  98  94  95  95  382

3. Jakubek,  Andre Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  95  93  94  97  379

4. Kuhn,  Raphael Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  92  96  97  94  379

5. Hefele,  Stefan Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  95  93  97  94  379

6. Stelzmüller,  Peter Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  96  91  96  95  378

7. Schneider,  Georg Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  92  96  95  95  378

8. Schön,  Thomas Bavaria Hawangen  95  95  96  91  377

9. Müller,  Daniel Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  92  92  98  94  376

10. Schindler,  Dominik Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  93  93  94  94  374

11. Gebele,  Christian Schützenverein Böhen  96  94  90  93  373

12. Häring,  Daniel Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  98  92  89  92  371

13. Höger,  Andreas Schützenv. Dietratried  93  97  90  91  371

14. Kummer,  Julian Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  91  89  95  95  370

15. Mendler,  Christoph Bavaria Hawangen  93  94  89  91  367
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16. Kallweit,  Christian Schützenverein Böhen  92  92  87  95  366

17. Mayer,  Manfred Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  92  91  91  91  365

18. Hartmann,  Stefan Schützenverein Ollarzried  92  90  88  94  364

19. Jeckle,  Jürgen Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  92  88  91  93  364

20. Simon,  Patrick Schützenv. Dietratried  88  90  92  91  361

21. Boxler,  Florian SV "Günztal" Eldern  91  92  92  84  359

22. Kuhn,  Markus Schützenv. Dietratried  89  88  91  87  355

23. Guggenmos,  Michael Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  87  90  84  92  353

24. Heel,  Gerhard Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  87  93  86  85  351

25. Schickling,  Florian Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  82  83  89  87  341

26. Kirchensteiner,  Armin Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  87  82  87  83  339

27. Fröhner,  Robert Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur    0

28. Sonntag,  Markus Edelweiß Attenhausen    0

29. Zettler,  Martin Schützenverein Böhen    0

30. Zettler,  Reinhard Schützenverein Böhen    0

31. Zettler,  Siegfried Schützenverein Böhen    0

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1126  
Sabine Aichele 380 

Stefanie Neher 375 
Daniela Endres 371 

2. Schützenlust Sontheim 1066  
Nadine Herz 373 

Verena Herz 350 
Katrin Herz 343 

3. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 2 723  
Sieglinde Mendler 371 

Eva Schindele 352 
Katharina Milchert 0 

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse  

1. Aichele,  Sabine Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  94  96  95  95  380

2. Mayer,  Diana Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  95  93  93  96  377

3. Neher,  Stefanie Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  96  91  93  95  375

4. Herz,  Nadine Schützenlust Sontheim  91  92  93  97  373

5. Endres,  Daniela Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  95  93  93  371

6. Mendler,  Sieglinde Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  96  93  92  90  371

7. Schindele,  Eva Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  94  87  82  89  352

8. Herz,  Verena Schützenlust Sontheim  88  93  86  83  350

9. Arnold,  Stefanie Edelweiß Frechenrieden  91  85  84  89  349

10. Herz,  Katrin Schützenlust Sontheim  87  89  82  85  343

11. Milchert,  Katharina Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur    0

1.10.20 Luftgewehr - Schülerklasse

1. Edelweiß Schlegelsberg 455  

Leonie Dolpp 164 

Ina Tröbelsberger 147 
Theresa Voglrieder 144 

1.10.20 Luftgewehr - Schülerklasse  männlich

1. Maier,  Elias Alpenrose Engetried  69  73  142

2. Bartenschlager,  Martin Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  66  67  133
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1.10.21 Luftgewehr - Schülerklasse  weiblich

1. Schoch,  Sophie SV "Günztal" Eldern  85  88  173

2. Kandler,  Celine Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  82  84  166

3. Dolpp,  Leonie Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  82  82  164

4. Sauerstein,  Carina Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  74  75  149

5. Tröbelsberger,  Ina Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  78  69  147

6. Voglrieder,  Theresa Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  76  68  144

1.10.30 Luftgewehr - Jugendklasse

1. Edelweiß Schlegelsberg 1019  

Anna Tröbelsberger 350 
Kerstin Immerz 347 

Julia Denlöffel 322 

2. Edelweiß Attenhausen 940  

Manuel Witt 345 
Sabrina Zick 329 

Selina Steidl 266 

3. Schützenlust Sontheim 886  

Franziska Heel 316 
Amelie Kofler 297 

Simon Pistel 273 

1.10.30 Luftgewehr - Jugendklasse  männlich

1. Pobitzer,  Johannes Alpenrose Engetried  90  90  89  85  354

2. Witt,  Manuel Edelweiß Attenhausen  84  91  81  89  345

3. Simon,  Maximilian Edelweiß Frechenrieden  77  79  78  82  316

4. Tröbelsberger,  Manuel Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  82  71  73  80  306

5. Maier,  Manuel Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  69  83  74  73  299

6. Arnold,  Florian Edelweiß Frechenrieden  74  70  65  65  274

7. Pistel,  Simon Schützenlust Sontheim  73  70  71  59  273

8. Schneider,  Tobias Alpenrose Engetried  60  72  59  51  242

9. Friedel,  Nico SV "Günztal" Eldern  65  54  61  59  239

1.10.31 Luftgewehr - Jugendklasse  weiblich

1. Tröbelsberger,  Anna Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  91  86  83  90  350

2. Immerz,  Kerstin Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  87  82  91  87  347

3. Ettmüller,  Verena SV "Günztal" Eldern  83  85  91  83  342

4. Zick,  Sabrina Edelweiß Attenhausen  82  80  80  87  329

5. Vater,  Hanna Alpenrose Engetried  82  83  77  82  324

6. Denlöffel,  Julia Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  75  85  78  84  322

7. Simon,  Vanessa Schützenv. Dietratried  79  83  76  81  319

8. Heel,  Franziska Schützenlust Sontheim  76  86  76  78  316

9. Kofler,  Amelie Schützenlust Sontheim  75  73  74  75  297

10. Martin,  Lisa Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  74  69  76  63  282

11. Steidl,  Selina Edelweiß Attenhausen  68  53  83  62  266

1.10.40 Luftgewehr - Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Dolpp,  Matthias Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  88  87  83  92  350

2. Simon,  Alexander Schützenv. Dietratried  82  88  88  88  346

3. Schütz,  Manuel Schützenlust Sontheim  90  85  83  83  341

4. Birkenmeier,  Fabian Edelweiß Frechenrieden    0
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1.10.41 Luftgewehr - Juniorenklasse A

1. Edelweiß Attenhausen 720  
Stefanie Zick 367 

Stefanie Dick 353 

Vanessa Klausner 0 

1.10.41 Luftgewehr - Juniorenklasse A  weiblich

1. Menhild,  Theresa Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  91  94  92  89  366

2. Brosig,  Selina SV "Günztal" Eldern  88  90  88  85  351

3. Diebolder,  Tanja Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  87  87  88  82  344

1.10.42 Luftgewehr - Juniorenklasse B  männlich

1. Kummer,  Jonas Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  96  93  95  93  377

2. Petrich,  Fabian Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  92  96  91  95  374

3. Hundegger,  Martin Bavaria Hawangen  93  91  88  96  368

4. Häring,  Daniel Schützenverein Böhen  87  85  84  90  346

5. Birkenmeier,  Lukas Edelweiß Frechenrieden  81  80  70  84  315

1.10.43 Luftgewehr - Juniorenklasse B  weiblich

1. Zick,  Stefanie Edelweiß Attenhausen  90  91  93  93  367

2. Dick,  Stefanie Edelweiß Attenhausen  89  80  93  91  353

3. Immerz,  Selina Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  89  87  85  89  350

4. Zettler,  Beatrice Schützenlust Sontheim  83  76  86  85  330

5. Probst,  Bianca Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  81  86  77  81  325

6. Schütz,  Anna Schützenlust Sontheim  71  64  72  70  277

7. Klausner,  Vanessa Edelweiß Attenhausen    0

8. Rinninger,  Kerstin Edelweiß Attenhausen    0

1.10.50 Luftgewehr - Altersklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1103  

Uwe Petrich 376 

Theodor Epple 372 
Hans Jürgen Marion 355 

2. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 2 1075  

Josef Benz 363 

Karl-Heinz Frank 357 
Hans Donderer 355 

1.10.50 Luftgewehr - Altersklasse  

1. Petrich,  Uwe Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  94  93  93  96  376

2. Epple,  Theodor Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  93  95  94  372

3. Huber,  Wolfgang Edelweiß Attenhausen  89  88  97  95  369

4. Benz,  Josef Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  89  93  91  90  363

5. Frank,  Karl-Heinz Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  87  91  89  357

6. Donderer,  Hans Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  89  92  86  88  355

7. Marion,  Hans Jürgen Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  92  88  89  86  355

8. Singer,  Klaus Edelweiß Attenhausen  85  90  86  86  347
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1.10.51 Luftgewehr - Damenaltersklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1106  
Heidrun Kammermeier 377 

Monika Thoma 372 

Manuela Mayer 357 

2. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 2 1055  
Claudia Zick 362 

Martina Pfister 355 

Johanna Reitter 338 

1.10.51 Luftgewehr - Damenaltersklasse  

1. Kammermeier,  Heidrun Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  92  99  91  95  377

2. Thoma,  Monika Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  94  92  93  93  372

3. Zick,  Claudia Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  95  90  87  362

4. Mayer,  Manuela Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  87  89  91  90  357

5. Pfister,  Martina Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  89  88  90  88  355

6. Braun,  Renate Edelweiß Attenhausen  88  93  83  86  350

7. Reitter,  Johanna Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  82  86  87  83  338

1.10.60 Luftgewehr - Seniorenklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1059  
Florian Wölfle 359 

Georg Negele 351 
Richard Strobel 349 

1.10.60 Luftgewehr - Seniorenklasse  

1. Wölfle,  Florian Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  91  87  90  91  359

2. Negele,  Georg Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  89  93  80  89  351

3. Strobel,  Richard Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  92  84  84  89  349

1.10.60 Luftgewehr - Damensenioren

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1028  

Pia Stelzmüller 365 

Monika Schickling 340 
Elfriede Paul 323 

1.10.61 Luftgewehr - Damensenioren  

1. Stelzmüller,  Pia Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  89  92  92  92  365

2. Schickling,  Monika Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  77  88  85  90  340

3. Paul,  Elfriede Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  77  80  86  80  323

1.10.92 Luftgewehr - ohne Federbock  

1. Zinsmeister,  Franz Günztaler Mkt.Rettenbach  94  87  96  93  370

2. Wahler,  Cornelius SV "Günztal" Eldern  85  87  89  90  351
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1.11.72 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse B

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 879  
Hubert Heinle 296 

Hubert Epple 294 

Willibald Leitzenberger 289 

1.11.72 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse B  

1. Moser,  Erich Edelweiß Attenhausen  97 100 100  297

1.11.74 Aufgelegt LG - Seniorenklasse C  

1. Heinle,  Hubert Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  98 100  98  296

2. Epple,  Hubert Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  99  98  97  294

3. Steinhöfel,  Helmut Immergrün Wolferts  95  96  98  289

4. Leitzenberger,  Willibald Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  93  99  97  289

5. Bittmayer,  Max Edelweiß Frechenrieden  94  97  95  286

6. Vögele,  Peter Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  96  89  95  280

7. Meyer,  Kurt Vereinigte SG Ottobeuren  94  92  94  280

8. Elsner,  Karl Edelweiß Frechenrieden  94  92  93  279

9. Fischer,  Richard Vereinigte SG Ottobeuren  91  93  90  274

10. Schütz,  Werner Vereinigte SG Ottobeuren  89  90  92  271

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Schützenklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1115  

Christian Arnold 387 
Daniel Schoch 364 

Andre Jakubek 364 

2. Bavaria Hawangen 1060  

Markus Feik 362 
Simon Binzer 354 

Klaus Fischer 344 

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Schützenklasse  

1. Arnold,  Christian Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  97  96  98  96  387

2. Schmidt,  Philipp Edelweiß Attenhausen  93  92  89  93  367

3. Arnold,  Markus Edelweiß Frechenrieden  89  93  92  92  366

4. Schoch,  Daniel Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  92  96  86  364

5. Jakubek,  Andre Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  97  91  86  364

6. Feik,  Markus Bavaria Hawangen  90  92  90  90  362

7. Binzer,  Simon Bavaria Hawangen  91  84  91  88  354

8. Schropp,  Thomas Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  88  85  90  86  349

9. Petrich,  Julian Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  86  83  87  89  345

10. Fischer,  Klaus Bavaria Hawangen  87  89  83  85  344

11. Högg,  Oliver Schützenv. Dietratried  80  76  82  78  316

2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A

1. Bavaria Hawangen 562  
Michael Merk 296 

Dominik Karrer 266 

Patrick Luitz 0 
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2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Merk,  Michael Bavaria Hawangen  67  79  76  74  296

2. Luitz,  Patrick Bavaria Hawangen    0

2.10.42 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B  männlich

1. Menhild,  Johannes Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  90  82  90  88  350

2. Popp,  Maximilian SV "Günztal" Eldern  68  82  77  76  303

3. Karrer,  Dominik Bavaria Hawangen  68  60  69  69  266

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Altersklasse

1. Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur 1037  
Josef Benz 362 

Rudolf Benz 340 
Franz Lutz 335 

2. Schützenv. Dietratried 740  
Markus Hekelsmiller 371 

Robert Simon 369 
Peter Hekelsmiller 0 

3. Edelweiß Attenhausen 698  
Nikolaus Witt 369 

Hartmut Zick 329 
Siegfried Scholz 0 

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Altersklasse  

1. Hekelsmiller,  Markus Schützenv. Dietratried  96  94  92  89  371

2. Witt,  Nikolaus Edelweiß Attenhausen  94  91  89  95  369

3. Simon,  Robert Schützenv. Dietratried  94  93  91  91  369

4. Benz,  Josef Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  91  89  93  89  362

5. Benz,  Rudolf Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  87  82  81  90  340

6. Lutz,  Franz Wettkampfschützen Gau Ottobeur  80  83  88  84  335

7. Schindler,  Karl Heinz Alpenrose Engetried  82  84  77  89  332

8. Zettler,  Robert SV "Enzian" Kuttern  83  81  84  83  331

9. Zick,  Hartmut Edelweiß Attenhausen  88  82  81  78  329

10. Hekelsmiller,  Peter Schützenv. Dietratried    0

11. Scholz,  Siegfried Edelweiß Attenhausen    0

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse  

1. Negele,  Georg Edelweiß Schlegelsberg  86  84  84  90  344

2. Kuhn,  Jürgen SV "Günztal" Eldern  83  85  88  88  344

3. Kammermeier,  Georg Edelweiß Frechenrieden  86  88  83  81  338

4. Albrecht,  Hermann SV "Günztal" Eldern  83  85  80  81  329

5. Goßner,  Helmut Edelweiß Attenhausen    0
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